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Registry No.

Animal Name

Tattoo #

Page 1

Birthdate
Weight

Department GOT - Dairy Goat

Section SAA - Saanen
ShowDate: Sunday, Sept 28, 2008 at 9:00 am

Judges: Robin Saum

Class 7101 - Junior Milkers

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Beorningswick
Melrose, CT

AS1418814
Hayes, *Samantha

North Granby, CT

AS1431545
Beorningswick
Melrose, CT

AS1418819
Gilbert, Albert

North Granby, CT

AS1409564
Beorningswick
Melrose, CT

AS1420934
Beorningswick
Melrose, CT

AS1418818
Gilbert Family

North Granby, CT

AS1409376

Beornings Xylophone

Sweet Pea MC Mandarin

Beornings Rumba

Hemlock Knoll Veronica

Beornings Ping Pong

Beornings Swing-Set

Hemlock Knoll Moonlight

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

388

392

385

390

387

386

391

05/06/2007

03/10/2007

05/16/2007

04/08/2007

05/11/2007

05/15/2007

03/31/2007

Class 7102 - Intermediate Milkers

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Beorningswick
Melrose, CT

AS1423362
Beorningswick
Melrose, CT

S1422621
Gould, *Emma
Mendon, MA

AS1373726
Beorningswick
Melrose, CT

AS1389495
Kosloski, Wendy
Leverett, MA

AS1373725
Gould, *Olivia

Beornings Wilgefortis

Beornings Windflower

Stillwagens W Cottonblossom

Beornings Werburga

Stillwagons SM Opal Surprize

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

394

393

399

397

400

05/15/2006

05/31/2006

03/10/2006

03/22/2006

02/07/2006
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Class 7102 - Intermediate Milkers Group - - (cont.)
Mendon, MA 03/10/2006
AS1377326 Stillwagens W Wind Dancer Show #: 398
7th Gilbert Family
North Granby, CT 04/09/2006
AS1371200 Hemlock Knoll Mary Kate Show #: 395
8th Gilbert Family
North Granby, CT 04/09/2006
AS1371201 Hemlock Knoll Maggie Mae Show #: 396
Class 7103 - Senior Milkers
1st Beorningswick
Melrose, CT 05/31/2005
AS1350406 Beornings Velocipede Show #: 401
2nd Hayes, *Samantha
North Granby, CT 03/15/2004
AS1293044 Sweet Pea MB Silly Millie Show #: 407
3rd LaFoe, *Briana
Mont Vernon, NH 05/16/2004
AS1301056 Montgomery-Park Solitaire Show #: 405
4th Beorningswick
Melrose, CT 03/09/2005
AS1337773 Beornings Virginia Reel Show #: 404
5th Gilbert, Albert
North Granby, CT 03/20/2005
AS1333351 Hemlock Knoll Vivian Show #: 402
6th Kosloski, Wendy
Leverett, MA 03/16/2005
AS1346729 Mistweaver Starlight Moon Show #: 403
Class 7104 - Aged Milkers
1st Kosloski, Wendy
Leverett, MA 07/18/2003
AS1279476 Stillwagons Blossoms Willow Show #: 408
Class 7105 - Senior Grand Champion
st Beorningswick
Melrose, CT 05/31/2005
AS1350406 Beornings Velocipede Show #: 401
Class 7106 - Reserve Senior Grand Champion
st Beorningswick
Melrose, CT 05/15/2006
AS1423362 Beornings Wilgefortis Show #: 394
Class 7109 - Produce of Dam
1st Beorningswick

(cont.)
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Class 7109 - Produce of Dam Group - - (cont.)
Melrose, CT
Entry Show #: 413
2nd Gilbert, Stephen
North Granby, CT
Entry Show #: 412
Class 7110 - Best Three Females
1st Beorningswick
Melrose, CT
Entry Show#: 415
2nd Kosloski, Wendy
Leverett, MA
Entry Show #: 416
3rd Gilbert Family
North Granby, CT
Entry Show #: 414
Class 7113 - Junior Doe Kids
1st Gould, *Olivia
Mendon, MA 06/03/2008
AS1448555 Sisters Three DHC Appleblossom Show #: 417
2nd Gould, *Molly
Mendon, MA 06/03/2008
AS1448556 Sisters Three DHC Heidi Show #: 418
Class 7114 - Senior Doe Kids
st Beorningswick
Melrose, CT 04/25/2008
AS1452508 Beornings Kho Kho Show #: 421
2nd Hayes, *Samantha
North Granby, CT 04/08/2008
AS1449673 Sweet Pea Mint Julep Show #: 425
3rd Beorningswick
Melrose, CT 05/07/2008
AS1452512 Beornings Yo-Yo Show #: 420
4th Kosloski, Wendy
Leverett, MA 04/14/2008
AS1445641 Stillwagons Saphire Surprize Show #: 423
5th Beorningswick
Melrose, CT 04/13/2008
AS1452507 Beornings Yazheng Show #: 424
6th Breau, Cassaundra
Southwick, MA 05/12/2008
Cherished Acres Jitter Bug Show #: 419

7th Beorningswick

(cont.)
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Class 7114 - Senior Doe Kids Group - - (cont.)
Melrose, CT 04/25/2008
AS1452509 Beornings Ysabel Show #: 422
Class 7115 - Doelings
1st LaFoe, *Briana
Mont Vernon, NH 03/18/2008
AS1444108 Foxs Pride Miss Show Off Show #: 427
2nd Beorningswick
Melrose, CT 02/27/2008
AS1453509 Beornings Yahtzee Show #: 434
3rd Beorningswick
Melrose, CT 03/12/2008
AS1453515 Beornings Yocolobohobo Show #: 429
4th Beorningswick
Melrose, CT 03/08/2008
S$1458229 Beornings Yucca Show #: 433
5th Beorningswick
Melrose, CT 03/10/2008
AS1457724 Beornings Softball Show #: 432
6th Gilbert, Albert
North Granby, CT 03/23/2008
AS1441662 Hemlock Knoll Rosy Show #: 426
7th Beorningswick
Melrose, CT 03/13/2008
AS1451516 Beornings Yablockko Show #: 428
8th Phillips-Grant, Ruth
Melrose, CT 03/11/2008
AS1453513 Beornings Yippee Show #: 430
9th Phillips-Grant, Ruth
Melrose, CT 03/11/2008
AS1453514 Beornings Yahoo Show #: 431
Class 7116 - Dry Yearlings
st Beorningswick
Melrose, CT 03/18/2007
S$1458231 Beornings Xanthe Show #: 436
2nd Gilbert Family
North Granby, CT 04/05/2007
AS1409562 Hemlock Knoll Violet Show #: 435
Class 7117 - Junior Grand Champion
st Beorningswick
Melrose, CT 03/18/2007
S$1458231 Beornings Xanthe Show #: 436
Class 7118 - Reserve Junior Grand Champion
1st LaFoe, *Briana
(cont.)
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Class 7118 - Reserve Junior Grand Champion Group - - (cont.)
Mont Vernon, NH 03/18/2008
AS1444108 Foxs Pride Miss Show Off Show #: 427
Class 7119 - Junior Get of Sire
st Beorningswick
Melrose, CT
Entry Show #: 439
2nd Beorningswick
Melrose, CT
Entry Show#: 438
3rd Beorningswick
Melrose, CT
Entry Show #: 437

End Of Report

Printed At 10/03/2008 9:29:48 AM



